
Espresso
Caffè Macchiato
Tazzina (chocolate, caramel or honey)

Cappuccino
Caffè Americano
Caffè Latte
Almond Rose Caffè Latte
Vanilla Clove Caffè Latte
Lavender Mint Caffè Latte
Chai Latte
Caffè Mocha
Coffee
Hot Chocolate
Hot Tea

COFFEE & DRINKS

COLD SPECIALS

EXTRAS

small regular large

Iced Coffee 
Iced Caffè Latte
Iced Caffè Mocha
Cold Brew
Cold Brew ARIA
Caramel Cream Cold Brew
Iced Tea (black or green)

Espresso Shot
Extra Milk
Nondairy Milk
Breve
Flavored Syrup

TO STAY & TO GO

Menu items may contain or come in contact with soy, wheat, eggs, tree nuts, peanuts, dairy and 
seafood. Eating raw or under cooked foods may increase the risk of food borne illnesses. In response 
to San Francisco employee mandates, a 4% surcharge will be added to all sales.

$2.80
3.30
3.80
3.60
2.80
3.90
4.30
4.30
4.30

4.20
2.70
3.00

$3.30
3.80

4.20
3.30
4.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.50
4.80
3.20
3.60
3.00

4.60
3.70
4.80

4.90
5.20
3.50
4.00
4.00

small regular large

 $3.00 
 4.30
4.50
3.90
3.90
4.90
2.70

$3.30
4.80
5.00
4.50
4.50

3.20

$3.60
5.20
5.40

3.50 

$0.80
0.30  
0.70  
0.80  
0.70



Turkey Avocado Panino
Mezzanotte Panino
Caprese Panino
Saltimbocca Panino
Chicken Salad Wrap
Shrimp Club Wrap

Smoked Salmon Bagel Panino
Bagel & Cream Cheese
Egg & Bacon Panino
Egg White, Kale & Avocado Panino
Ham & Cheese Mini Croissant
Smoked Salmon Mini Croissant

SANDWICHES & WRAPS

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

SALADS

TO STAY & TO GO

Marinated Beets & Prosciutto (gluten free)

Cobb (gluten free)

Greek (gluten free)

Rainbow Power (gluten free)

Shrimp Kale Caesar
Farro & Sweet Potato (vegan)

Menu items may contain or come in contact with soy, wheat, eggs, tree nuts, peanuts, dairy and 
seafood. Eating raw or under cooked foods may increase the risk of food borne illnesses. In response 
to San Francisco employee mandates, a 4% surcharge will be added to all sales.

  $8.90
8.90
7.90
8.90
8.90
9.90

  $8.90
3.90
6.90
6.90
5.80
6.90

$11.90
11.50
10.90
11.50
11.90
10.50



TO STAY & TO GO

Cookies
Dessert Bars
Apricot Crostatina
Macarons (3)
Petit Fours (3)

DESSERTS

Menu items may contain or come in contact with soy, wheat, eggs, tree nuts, peanuts, dairy and 
seafood. Eating raw or under cooked foods may increase the risk of food borne illnesses. In response 
to San Francisco employee mandates, a 4% surcharge will be added to all sales.

$2.90
3.90
4.40
4.90
5.90

Freshly Cut Fruit
Greek Yogurt Parfait
Plain Croissant
Chocolate or Almond Croissants
Muffins
Scones
Danish
Kouign Amann
Turnover
Sweet Slice
Bomboloni (3)

BAKERY
$4.90

5.50
4.00
4.30
4.20
4.30
4.30
4.90
4.70
3.90
3.90


