

TO STAY & TO GO

COFFEE & DRINKS			
	small	regular	large
Espresso	\$2.80	\$3.30	
Caffè Macchiato	3.30	3.80	
Tazzina (chocolate, caramel or honey)	3.80		
Cappuccino	3.60	4.20	4.60
Caffè Americano	2.80	3.30	3.70
Caffè Latte	3.90	4.50	4.80
Almond Rose Caffè Latte	4.30	5.00	
Vanilla Clove Caffè Latte	4.30	5.00	
Lavender Mint Caffè Latte	4.30	5.00	
Chai Latte		4.50	4.90
Caffè Mocha	4.20	4.80	5.20
Coffee	2.70	3.20	3.50
Hot Chocolate	3.00	3.60	4.00
Hot Tea		3.00	4.00
COLD SPECIALS			
	small	regular	large
Iced Coffee	\$3.00	\$3.30	\$3.60
Iced Caffè Latte	4.30	4.80	5.20
Iced Caffè Mocha	4.50	5.00	5.40
Cold Brew	3.90	4.50	
Cold Brew ARIA	3.90	4.50	
Caramel Cream Cold Brew	4.90		
Iced Tea (black or green)	2.70	3.20	3.50
EXTRAS			
Espresso Shot			\$0.80
Extra Milk			0.30
Nondairy Milk			0.70
Breve			0.80
Flavored Syrup			0.70

Menu items may contain or come in contact with soy, wheat, eggs, tree nuts, peanuts, dairy and seafood. Eating raw or under cooked foods may increase the risk of food borne illnesses. In response to San Francisco employee mandates, a 4% surcharge will be added to all sales.



BREAKFAST SANDWICHES	
Smoked Salmon Bagel Panino Bagel & Cream Cheese Egg & Bacon Panino Egg White, Kale & Avocado Panino Ham & Cheese Mini Croissant	\$8.90 3.90 6.90 6.90 5.80
Smoked Salmon Mini Croissant	6.90
SANDWICHES & WRAPS	
Turkey Avocado Panino Mezzanotte Panino Caprese Panino Saltimbocca Panino Chicken Salad Wrap Shrimp Club Wrap	\$8.90 8.90 7.90 8.90 8.90 9.90
SALADS	
Marinated Beets & Prosciutto (gluten free) Cobb (gluten free) Greek (gluten free) Rainbow Power (gluten free) Shrimp Kale Caesar Farro & Sweet Potato (vegan)	\$11.90 11.50 10.90 11.50 11.90 10.50

TRIESTE 1933



BAKERY	
Freshly Cut Fruit	\$4.90
Greek Yogurt Parfait	5.50
Plain Croissant	4.00
Chocolate or Almond Croissants	4.30
Muffins	4.20
Scones	4.30
Danish	4.30
Kouign Amann	4.90
Turnover	4.70
Sweet Slice	3.90
Bomboloni (3)	3.90
DESSERTS	
Cookies	\$2.90
Dessert Bars	3.90
Apricot Crostatina	4.40
Macarons (3)	4.90
Petit Fours (3)	5.90

TRIESTE 1933